JackRabbit Time Trial #2 FREESTYLE
March 1, 2003
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Place BIB License # Name
Midget Boys 12-13
202jr114
204jr51
218jr41
201jr46
205jr111
Midget Girls 12-13
207jr109
206r107
212jr94
203 hi310
209jr113
208jr81
210jr79
211jr123
213jr106
214jr77
ys 10-11
217jr92
223jr121
215jr120
222167
221jr74
220ijr63
216jr97
219jr72
224jr323
225ir43
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232193
230jr95
234jr96
237jr118
228r71
226r49
229ir119
23552

227
231
233
236

244
240
246
250
247
238
243

JR324
jr75
jr116
jr325

jr70
jré4
jr85
jr34
jr55
j206
ir89

4km
Steele, Alexander
Reinke, Jeremy
Hunt, Chris
Whitehead, Jonathan
Noland, Eric

4 km
Hogan, Brittany
Corelli, Taylor
Mallinger, Erin
Gordon, Heather
Smith, Meaghan
Roney, Meghan
Ingram, Sara
Maloney, Erin
Belanger, Nicole
Grant, Hailie

2km
Barbeau, Andrew
Hogan, Spencer
Graham, lan
Reinke, Jordan
Nearing, Peter
Grant, Riley
Perkio, Nik
Maloney, Connor
Cummings, Jarret
Richards, Devon

2km
Kasch, Tessa
Mallinger, Hilary
Ortiz, Hilary
Dominy, Leah
Irvine, Maija
McCarthy, Elyse
Gordon, Gillian
Steele, Vivienne
Mclean, Kelsey
Roy, Krista
Boucher, Mirinda
Peredun, Elizabeth

1km
Hopfgartner, Adam
Corelli, Brandon
Erickson, Stephen
Grimm-Baeuerle, Colin
Carlyle, Jack
Yanni, Brandon
Rosso, Michael

John Kasch
Wind Velocity
-6C  Snow

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

Race Secretary Bob Fadock

Jury
Jury

Snow Condition:
Official Results

Club

1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
1lap
SFENSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC

Division Time
NOD 0:13:11.2
NOD 0:14:50.3
NOD 0:14:52.9
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD 0:13:29.9
NOD 0:13:44.0
NOD 0:13:53.4
NOD 0:14:49.8
NOD 0:17:10.1
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD 0:06:28.7
NOD 0:07:32.0
NOD 0:07:53.0
NOD 0:08:09.3
NOD 0:08:12.6
NOD 0:08:54.2
NOD 0:09:46.4
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD 0:07:03.0
NOD 0:07:07.7
NOD 0:07:51.7
NOD 0:08:29.9
NOD 0:09:54.2
NOD 0:09:55.4
NOD 0:10:24.7
NOD 0:11:01.9
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD 0:03:42.6
NOD 0:04:09.7
NOD 0:04:34.1
NOD 0:04:49.0
NOD 0:05:24.9
NOD 0:05:48.2
NOD 0:06:27.5
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Girls 8-9
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Girls 6-7
1
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254
248
251
239
241
242
245
249
252
253
255

261
268
262
265
260
266
275
271
272
256
257
258
259
263
264
267
269
270
273
274

288
286
281
291
284
279
292
294
276
277
278
280
282
283
285
287
289
290
293

296
300
295
303
298
297
299
301

jr57
JR319
JR321
jr23
jr21
jr31
jroo
ir73
jré69
jir58
jr22

jr86
jré6
ir26
jr37
j207
jir56
jir60
jr59
jr28
JR320
jra7
jr38
jré5
JR318
jrél
jr322
jr25
jr315
jir316
JR317

ir87
jri4
jr3o7
jré4
jird
jr312
JR313
jr9
JR303
jr310
JR302
jrl5
JR301
jr304
JR308
ir7
j203
jir3
jr27

ir29
jri3
jr309
jr20
jri6
jr306
jir5
jr3a1l1

Ingram, Cory
Zimmerman, Karl
Golder, Keith
Aitken, Ross
Aitken, Andrew
McCandie, Brian
Seto, Matthew
McConnell, Justin
Crofts, lan
Lee, Brian
Aitken, Cameron

1km FREE
Mallinger, Catherine
Mallinger, Frances
Hogan, Riley
Verdecchia, Mackenzie
Hunt, Sammi
Evans, Emily
Stitt, Lauren
Shuttleworth, Hannah
Steele, Evelyn
Campbell, Caitlin
McCarthy, Claire
Warren, Hillary
Lucas, Abby
Mcleod, Katie
Wisternoff, Kaylee
Oakley, Andrea
Frech, Hunter
Antonello, Beth
Chiarello, Jessica
Dawson, Amanda

1km FREE
Ortiz, Liam
Carlyle, Christopher
Desrosiers, Brandon
Irvine, Brian
Warren, Max
Stewart, William
Vanderburg, Joshua
Howe, Christopher
Golder, Kyle
Robinson, Morgan
Chesco, Marco
Hayden, James
Beggs, Sam
Peredun, David
Mclean, Geordon
Greifenhagen, Robert
Yanni, Caleb
Maloney, Stephen
Lee, Steven

1km FREE
Tomie, Erin
Capell, Amy
Oakley, Kirsten
Zufelt, Emily
Hopfgartner, Emily
Brauner, Heidi
Whitehead, Victoria
Stanwick-Beaton, Laura

SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
1Lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
1Lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
1Lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFNSC

NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD

NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD

NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD

NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD

0:06:32.9
0:07:17.4
0:08:01.2
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:03:21.3
0:04:35.3
0:04:57.4
0:04:57.7
0:05:05.4
0:05:05.7
0:05:29.3
0:06:20.6
0:06:28.7
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:04:03.6
0:05:42.9
0:05:50.1
0:06:02.0
0:06:50.3
0:06:58.5
0:07:02.5
0:07:40.7
0:09:11.8
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:05:44.1
0:06:15.7
0:06:30.4
0:06:51.4
0:07:32.4
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Girls 4-5
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314
310
311
315
312
313

Boucher, Karine
Anderson, Autumn
Ellis, Hannah

0.5 km FREE
Coombs, Jared
Capell, Adam
Grimm-Baeuerle, Quinten
Vanslack, Talon

0.5 km FREE
Mallinger, Adriane
Steele, Audrey
Blanchard, Eryn
Warren, Candace
Nadon-Koro, Emma
Lee, Erin

SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC

NOD
NOD
NOD

NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD

NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD

DNS
DNS
DNS

0:05:35.6
0:06:23.3
0:07:44.9
0:10:07.1

0:04:49.3
0:05:56.6
0:06:55.6
0:08:30.5
0:11:17.7

DNS



